
CASUAL DINING MENU  

Starters
Soup of the day served with brown wheat bread roll, butter 240 kcal 	 £6.50
Salt & Pepper Calamari served with tartare sauce 374 kcal	 £7.50
Crispy Tiger Prawns served with sriracha chilli dip 429kcal	 £8.50
Arancini Norma  served with basil tomato sauce & parmesan cheese 333kcal (v,vg)	 £6.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wings 745kcal	 £7.00

Desserts 
Tiramisu 700kcal	 £7.50
Fresh fruit salad 175kcal	 £7.50
Ice Cream vanilla, chocolate, strawberry  140kcal	 £7.50
Apple crumble custard or ice cream 400kcal	 £7.50
Chocolate brownie ice cream 271kcal	 £7.50

Sharing Platters
Baked Camembert Rosemary & honey, house focaccia 838kcal (v)	 £20.00
Charcuterie Board mango chutney, artisan bread 816kcal 	 £26.00
Mezze Platter pitta bread, hummus, olives, cherry tomatoes, 	 £22.00
cucumber, artichoke hearts, radishes 1075kcal (v, vg)

Mains
Southern fried Chicken Burger slice tomato , iceberg lettuce, burger sauce & fries 1061kcal  	 £17.50 

Wesley Beef Burger British beef patty, cheese, bacon, slice tomato, 	 £16.50
iceberg  lettuce, burger sauce & fries 1040kcal
	

8oz Sirloin Steak portobello mushroom, roast tomato, salad, fries 817kcal	 £25.00
*add: peppercorn sauce or Chimichurri £1.50

Beer Battered Fish & Chips mushy peas, tartare sauce, lemon wedge 987kcal	 £18.00

Pan Roasted Salmon garden peas, cherry tomatoes, black olives & capers 295kcal  	 £22.00

Cumberland Sausage, mash potatoes, onion gravy 968kcal	 £15.00
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Chef’s specials
Milanese Cutlet  bacon jam, fried egg, salad & chips 425kcal 	 £23.00
Gnocchi  tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella 120kcal (v) 	 £18.00
Vegan Ravioli spinach & sage butter 160kcal (v,vg)	 £18.00

Sides 
Skin on fries 314kcal	 £4.50
House salad 165kcal	 £4.00

Garlic butter broccoli 95kcal	 £5.00
Onion rings 170kcal	 £4.00

Our Most Popular Choices!

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wings 745kca	 £7.00
Charcuterie Board mango chutney, artisan bread 816kcal 		  £26.00
Milanese Cutlet  bacon jam, fried egg, salad & chips 425kcal 	 £23.00
Chocolate brownie ice cream 271kcal	 £7.50

Available 12:00 till 17:00

Sandwiches Margherita 
Pizza           £6.00
1200kcal 

+ £1.50 per topping
Extra cheese 
Salami 
Pepperoni 
Ham 
Grilled vegetables 

All Sandwich are served on ciabatta with fries

Roast peppers & baby spinach mayo 487kcal (v) 	  £9.95
Chicken Club, bacon, egg mayo , tomato, avocado, 	 £12.95
roast chicken, salad, 912kcal 

BLT sandwich, bacon, tomato, lettuce 380kcal  	 £10.95       
Beer battered fish finger sandwich, tartare sauce 778kcal 	 £12.95 
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Bottled Beers
Peroni
Peroni 0% Alcohol
London M. T. Lager
Neck Oil
Heineken
Corona
Rekordeling Cider
Black sheep Ale 500ml

5%
0%
5%
4%
5%
5%
4%
5%

£5.50 
£4.50 
£5.50 
£6.00 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£5.80 
£5.80  

ABV%

Draft Beers/Ales
Old Speckled Hen Ale 
Inch Cider 
Beavertown Neck Oil 
Camden Pale Ale
Camden IPA
Camden Hells

4%
4%
4%
4%
5%
5%

£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.80 
£3.70 
£3.70 
£3.70  

ABV% 250ml
£7.00 
£7.00 
£7.50 
£7.50 
£8.50 
£7.50  

500ml

Brandy 
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier 
Hennessy VS

40%
40%
40%

£7.50 
£6.50 
£8.00 

ABV% 25ml
£15.00 
£13.00 
£16.00  

50ml

Rum
Bacardi
Havana Club 3Y
Capitan Morgan Dark
Kraken
Sailor Jarry Spiced
Mountan Gay
Benbow Rum

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

£5.50 
£5.80 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£6.00 
£5.50 

ABV% 25ml
£11.00 
£13.50 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£11.00 
£13.00 
£11.00 

50ml

Vodka
Smirnoff Red
Absolute Blue
Belvedere
Grey Goose

38%
40%
40%
40%

£5.50 
£6.50 
£6.80 
£6.80  

ABV% 25ml
£8.40 
£9.00 
£13.50 
£13.50 

50ml

Gin
Tanquery
Bombay Sapphire
Malfy Con Arancia, Orange
Malfy Con Lemone
Malfy Pink Grapefruit
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Gordons Gin
Gin Mare

43%
40%
41%
41%
40%
42%
40%
40%
40%

£6.50 
£6.50 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.50 
£6.50 
£5.50 
£6.50  

ABV% 25ml
£13.00 
£13.00 
£12.00 
£12.00 
£12.00 
£13.00 
£13.00 
£12.00 
£13.00 

50ml

Whiskey
Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black
Laphroaig 10YO
Jameson
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniels
Jim Beam 
Nikka

40%
40%
40%
40%
45%
40%
40%
51%

£6.20 
£6.20 
£6.95 
£5.50 
£6.50 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£7.80  

ABV% 25ml
£12.40 
£12.40 
£14.10 
£11.00 
£13.00 
£12.00 
£12.00 
£13.80  

50ml Soft Drinks
Pineapple Juice 
Cranberry Juice 
Tomato Juice 
Passionfruit Juice 
Coke 
Zero Coke 
Diet Coke 
Fevertree Tonic 
Fevertree Tonic Light 
Fevertree Ginger Ale / Beer
Fevertree Lemonade
Fanta Orange
Schweppes Tonic Water
Fevertree Soda Water

£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£3.50 
£2.80 
£2.80  

Hot Drinks
Espresso 
Americano
Cappuccino 
Café Latte 
Flat White 
Hot chocolate 
Moccachino 
Herbal Tea
English Breakfast Tea  

£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.30 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 

White Wine  
Tamarind Garden Moscatel, Chile Abv 13%
Kleinkloof Chenin Blanc, South Africa Abv 13%
Santa Alegra Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Abv 12% 
Terre Del Noce, Pinot Grigio, Italy Abv 12%
Contrada Luca, Pecorino, Italy Abv 12.5%
Mon Roc Ugni Blanc/ Colombard, France Abv 11%

£7.50 
£7.80 
£8.70 
£9.70  

£10.50 
£10.80 
£11.70 
£12.70  

175ml 250ml
£28.50 
£29.00 
£32.00 
£35.00 
£46.00 
£30.00  

Bottle

Red Wine  
Tamarind Garden Carmenere, Chile Abv 13%
Kleinkloof Pinotage, South Africa Abv 14%
Nero D’Avola, Montaldo Organic, Italy Abv 13.5%
Morande Pienero Merlot Reserva, Chile Abv 13.5%
Finca La Colonia Malbec, Argentina Abv 13.5%
Umani Ronchi Podere, Montepulciano, Italy Abv 13%

£7.50 
£8.00 
£9.70 
£8.50 
£11.00 

£10.50 
£11.00 
£11.70 
£12.00 
£14.00 

175ml 250ml
£28.50 
£29.50 
£32.00 
£34.00 
£39.00 
£46.50 

Bottle

Rose Wine 
Poggio Alto Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy Abv 12%
Beringer Zinfandel Rose, Califonia Abv 10%

£7.80 
£9.60  

£10.80 
£11.60  

175ml 250ml
£29.50 
£32.00 

Bottle

Sparkling Wine 
Prosecco
Laurent Perrier - Rose Champagne

£8.50

125ml 

£38.00
£60.00

Bottle

BE REWARDED TODAY!
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